
Offside Sports Apparel 
No Job Is Too Big of Too Small .. Email Us, Stop by or Give Us a Call 

 
offsidesports@hotmail.com 

19555 Ventura Blvd Tarzana, CA 91356 
(818)708-2330 

   

To:  Tarzana Recreation Center 

        5655 Vanalden Ave 

         Tarzana, CA. 91356 

 Michon Rickman 

 C/O Tarzana Neighborhood Council    

  

SALE 
PERSON 

DATE  SHIPPED VIA INVOICE #  
 

TERMS 

 11/08/22  4144 - 3  

      

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION SIZE UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

 
12 
 
 
12 
 
 
12 
 
 
12 
 
 

 
T-Shirt Light Blue 
 
 
T-Shirt Light Blue 
 
 
T-Shirt Light Blue 
 
 
T-Shirt Light Blue 
 
 
 
 
   

 
Adult Medium 
 
 
Adult Large 
 
 
Adult XL  
 
 
Adult XXL  
 

 
$7.50 
 
 
$7.50 
 
 
$7.50 
 
 
$9.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cost 
Tax 9.5% 
Total 

 
$90.00 
 
 
 $90.00 
 
 
$90.00 
 
 
$114.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$ 384.00 
$   36.48   
$ 420.48 

                     THANK YOU ! 

mailto:offsidesports@hotmail.com

