## **Offside Sports Apparel**

No Job Is Too Big of Too Small .. Email Us, Stop by or Give Us a Call

offsidesports@hotmail.com 19555 Ventura Blvd Tarzana, CA 91356 (818)708-2330

To: Tarzana Recreation Center

5655 Vanalden Ave Tarzana, CA. 91356 **Michon Rickman** 

**C/O Tarzana Neighborhood Council** 

SALE PERSON	DATE	SHIPPED VIA	INVOICE #	TERMS
	11/08/22		4144 - 3	

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
12	T-Shirt Light Blue	Adult Medium	\$7.50	\$90.00
12	T-Shirt Light Blue	Adult Large	\$7.50	\$90.00
12	T-Shirt Light Blue	Adult XL	\$7.50	\$90.00
12	T-Shirt Light Blue	Adult XXL	\$9.50	\$114.00
			Cost Tax 9.5% Total	\$ 384.00 \$ 36.48 <b>\$ 420.48</b>
			THANK YOU!	

THANK YOU!